
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 60 54 1.111 4 4 5 1

DE BIASI Daniele IT 55 76 0.723 2 0 5 2
OH Kyung Hui KR 22 69 0.318 0 -4 3 3

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 48 1.250 4 4 4 1
NADI Reyad EG 58 71 0.816 2 -1 4 2

TUNKR Martin CZ 44 82 0.536 0 -3 4 3

FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 60 67 0.895 4 4 4 1
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 47 55 0.854 2 0 6 2
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 36 67 0.537 0 -4 3 3

CASTELLANO Felix ES 72 75 0.960 2 1 5 1
FOGE Claus DK 75 93 0.806 2 0 7 2

SANTOS Luis PT 55 85 0.647 2 -1 7 3

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 72 51 1.411 4 3 7 1
FERNANDES Vitor PT 81 106 0.764 2 0 5 2

SALEM Khaled EG 39 84 0.464 0 -3 4 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 54 1.111 4 4 13 1
KIRMAN Koray TR 43 53 0.811 2 0 2 2
LUIS Emanuel PT 44 68 0.647 0 -4 4 3

ESCRIBANO Joseba ES 82 115 0.713 4 2 5 1
TOMÁS Fernando PT 87 106 0.820 2 0 6 2

ROXO Thierry FR 83 115 0.721 0 -2 7 3

UNGUETTI Francisco ES 60 55 1.090 4 4 4 1
PAIS Pedro PT 48 65 0.738 2 0 7 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 23 63 0.365 0 -4 2 3

LONCELLE Johan BE 60 37 1.621 4 4 6 1
EVERSMANN Frank DE 46 40 1.150 2 0 5 2

WITTENS Kees NL 39 38 1.026 0 -4 6 3

KANG In Won KR 83 68 1.220 4 2 7 1
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ARANHA Mario G. PT 60 63 0.952 2 1 6 2
SANTOS Miguel PT 49 70 0.700 0 -3 4 3

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 72 83 0.867 4 3 9 1
TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 70 131 0.534 2 0 4 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 50 103 0.485 0 -3 3 3

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 69 94 0.734 2 1 5 1
CORNELISSEN Pierre BE 49 78 0.628 2 0 5 2

GARCIACALVO Julian Angel ES 65 103 0.631 2 -1 5 3

KOFOED Per DK 80 87 0.919 4 2 5 1
KOOREVAAR Ad NL 79 77 1.025 2 0 4 2

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Fco. Jose ES 70 98 0.714 0 -2 4 3

LEGAZPI MARTIN Adrian ES 73 83 0.879 4 3 8 1
CARAPUÇO Rui PT 50 57 0.877 2 0 5 2

GOMEZ SANCHEZ Alberto ES 50 88 0.568 0 -3 6 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 LONCELLE Johan BE 60 37 1.621 4 4 6 1
0 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 48 1.250 4 4 4 2
0 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 54 1.111 4 4 13 3
0 VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 60 54 1.111 4 4 5 4
0 UNGUETTI Francisco ES 60 55 1.090 4 4 4 5
0 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 60 67 0.895 4 4 4 6
0 GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 72 51 1.411 4 3 7 7
0 LEGAZPI MARTIN Adrian ES 73 83 0.879 4 3 8 8
0 ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 72 83 0.867 4 3 9 9
0 KANG In Won KR 83 68 1.220 4 2 7 10
0 KOFOED Per DK 80 87 0.919 4 2 5 11
0 ESCRIBANO Joseba ES 82 115 0.713 4 2 5 12

CASTELLANO Felix ES 72 75 0.960 2 1 5 13
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 69 94 0.734 2 1 5 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 ARANHA Mario G. PT 60 63 0.952 2 1 6 1
0 EVERSMANN Frank DE 46 40 1.150 2 0 5 2
3 KOOREVAAR Ad NL 79 77 1.025 2 0 4 3
4 CARAPUÇO Rui PT 50 57 0.877 2 0 5 4
5 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 47 55 0.854 2 0 6 5
6 TOMÁS Fernando PT 87 106 0.820 2 0 6 6
7 KIRMAN Koray TR 43 53 0.811 2 0 2 7
8 FOGE Claus DK 75 93 0.806 2 0 7 8
9 FERNANDES Vitor PT 81 106 0.764 2 0 5 9
10 PAIS Pedro PT 48 65 0.738 2 0 7 10
11 DE BIASI Daniele IT 55 76 0.723 2 0 5 11
12 CORNELISSEN Pierre BE 49 78 0.628 2 0 5 12
13 TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 70 131 0.534 2 0 4 13
14 NADI Reyad EG 58 71 0.816 2 -1 4 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

15 SANTOS Luis PT 55 85 0.647 2 -1 7 1
16 GARCIACALVO Julian Angel ES 65 103 0.631 2 -1 5 2
17 ROXO Thierry FR 83 115 0.721 0 -2 7 3
18 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Fco. Jose ES 70 98 0.714 0 -2 4 4
19 SANTOS Miguel PT 49 70 0.700 0 -3 4 5
20 GOMEZ SANCHEZ Alberto ES 50 88 0.568 0 -3 6 6
21 TUNKR Martin CZ 44 82 0.536 0 -3 4 7
22 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 50 103 0.485 0 -3 3 8
23 SALEM Khaled EG 39 84 0.464 0 -3 4 9
24 WITTENS Kees NL 39 38 1.026 0 -4 6 10
25 LUIS Emanuel PT 44 68 0.647 0 -4 4 11
26 SOARES Jose Miguel PT 36 67 0.537 0 -4 3 12
27 ECKEL Sylvia NL 23 63 0.365 0 -4 2 13
28 OH Kyung Hui KR 22 69 0.318 0 -4 3 14
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